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Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bernie's Bonediggers 16 4 0 0.800 6-0 11-3 2825.95 2487.10 2472.50

Thunderbolts 9 11 0 0.450 3-3 8-6 2334.65 2600.30 2159.10

Juggernauts 9 11 0 0.450 2-4 6-8 2596.05 2731.05 2283.70

Bondo's Falcons 6 14 0 0.300 1-5 5-9 2564.20 2693.15 2334.15

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Charlie's Angels 11 9 0 0.550 3-3 7-7 2632.20 2554.85 2426.00

Smokin' Yanks 9 11 0 0.450 4-2 7-7 2439.00 2561.85 2178.00

There be Dragons 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 6-8 2547.55 2628.10 2345.30

Harvester of Sorrow 6 14 0 0.300 2-4 5-9 2249.20 2595.85 2106.65

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DePriest's Destroyers 15 5 0 0.750 5-1 10-4 2848.40 2458.20 2553.45

Disgruntled Pelicans 11 9 0 0.550 2-4 7-7 2806.40 2631.85 2413.80

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2872.30 2788.60 2497.60

Pot Bellyd Pigs 7 13 0 0.350 3-3 5-9 2247.20 2427.15 2132.05

Total Points
DePriest's Destroyers 2553.45

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2497.60

Bernie's Bonediggers 2472.50

Charlie's Angels 2426.00

Disgruntled Pelicans 2413.80

There be Dragons 2345.30

Bondo's Falcons 2334.15

Juggernauts 2283.70

Smokin' Yanks 2178.00

Thunderbolts 2159.10

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2132.05

Harvester of Sorrow 2106.65
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

King of Queens 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 8-6 2718.70 2545.90 2378.45

Maneater 7 13 0 0.350 4-2 6-8 2521.55 2739.05 2310.60

Queen of Beverly Hills 7 13 0 0.350 3-3 5-9 2345.25 2488.20 2174.65

Prince Trevor 7 13 0 0.350 1-5 3-11 2403.60 2718.65 2139.20

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All Liquored Up 13 7 0 0.650 5-1 9-5 2631.05 2474.65 2364.75

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2622.40 2655.95 2274.05

Hefty Smurfs 9 11 0 0.450 3-3 6-8 2467.60 2657.40 2250.30

Eminent Destruction 7 13 0 0.350 2-4 6-8 2316.25 2673.90 2042.60

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JD's TD Machine 15 5 0 0.750 5-1 11-3 2754.55 2456.75 2502.05

GENTLEMAN JACK 15 5 0 0.750 3-3 9-5 3075.15 2632.35 2668.95

Swindlers & Skunks 13 7 0 0.650 2-4 7-7 2669.15 2418.35 2360.40

Esto Vir 10 10 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2641.40 2580.50 2360.55

Total Points
GENTLEMAN JACK 2668.95

JD's TD Machine 2502.05

King of Queens 2378.45

All Liquored Up 2364.75

Esto Vir 2360.55

Swindlers & Skunks 2360.40

Maneater 2310.60

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 2274.05

Hefty Smurfs 2250.30

Queen of Beverly Hills 2174.65

Prince Trevor 2139.20

Eminent Destruction 2042.60
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dan Z's Panzies 17 3 0 0.850 5-1 11-3 2931.20 2422.45 2544.90

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 10 10 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2732.80 2655.80 2440.60

Lincoln's Logs 6 14 0 0.300 2-4 4-10 2426.45 2687.40 2237.65

All Out of Bubblegum? 6 14 0 0.300 1-5 5-9 2328.00 2715.40 2009.65

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 14 6 0 0.700 4-2 8-6 2917.90 2630.30 2501.00

Chief Shea 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 8-6 2707.80 2573.50 2427.20

Yankees of New York 8 12 0 0.400 2-4 6-8 2335.50 2668.95 2186.00

Shawnee Shotmakers 5 15 0 0.250 2-4 4-10 2434.50 2616.55 2322.00

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stonewall Brigade 14 6 0 0.700 5-1 11-3 2951.80 2581.70 2658.90

Border Ruffians 13 7 0 0.650 4-2 9-5 2699.15 2564.65 2472.70

Gray Ghost 11 9 0 0.550 1-5 5-9 2667.85 2527.80 2325.40

Custers Wolverines 6 14 0 0.300 2-4 6-8 2253.35 2640.80 1945.60

Total Points
Stonewall Brigade 2658.90

Dan Z's Panzies 2544.90

KILLER ANGELS 2501.00

Border Ruffians 2472.70

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 2440.60

Chief Shea 2427.20

Gray Ghost 2325.40

Shawnee Shotmakers 2322.00

Lincoln's Logs 2237.65

Yankees of New York 2186.00

All Out of Bubblegum? 2009.65

Custers Wolverines 1945.60
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whiskey Rebellion 11 9 0 0.550 1-5 6-8 2634.65 2555.35 2246.20

G-Men 10 10 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2311.45 2384.70 2079.30

Hairy Chicken Legs 8 12 0 0.400 3-3 8-6 2589.20 2688.95 2230.95

Papa Smurfs 7 13 0 0.350 4-2 6-8 2260.40 2713.15 2084.45

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

B Atittudes 12 8 0 0.600 4-2 8-6 2926.45 2637.70 2577.50

Bisp 10 10 0 0.500 5-1 8-6 2693.05 2598.20 2507.75

Savage Beastmaster 7 13 0 0.350 2-4 6-8 2793.90 2786.10 2464.70

Trench Warfare 6 14 0 0.300 1-5 3-11 2485.80 2719.10 2224.50

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zisler's Panzies 13 7 0 0.650 3-3 9-5 2815.30 2581.95 2434.65

Miller Time 11 9 0 0.550 5-1 9-5 2512.65 2470.95 2390.95

King of the North 11 9 0 0.550 3-3 9-5 2659.55 2421.05 2374.00

SCREAMING EAGLES 8 12 0 0.400 1-5 5-9 2519.85 2676.10 2316.80

Total Points
B Atittudes 2577.50

Bisp 2507.75

Savage Beastmaster 2464.70

Zisler's Panzies 2434.65

Miller Time 2390.95

King of the North 2374.00

SCREAMING EAGLES 2316.80

Whiskey Rebellion 2246.20

Hairy Chicken Legs 2230.95

Trench Warfare 2224.50

Papa Smurfs 2084.45

G-Men 2079.30
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